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Ed Aguilar 
Manager, Student Equity & Diversity 
(209) 954-5377 
studentequity@deltacollege.edu 
 

Ricardo Aguilar 
Associate Professor, Spanish 
(209) 954-5213 
ricardo.aguilar@deltacollege.edu 
 

Guadalupe Diaz 
Associate Professor, Counseling 
(209) 954-5151 ext. 6228 
guadalupe.diaz@deltacollege.edu  
 

Arturo Espinoza 
Student Programs Specialist 
Counseling & Special Services 
(209) 954-5151 ext. 6008 
arturo.espinoza@deltacollege.edu 

Johana L. Gonzalez 
Resource Specialist 
CalWORKs Program 
(209) 954-5151 ext. 6200 
johana.gonzalez@deltacollege.edu 
 

Cassandra Hernandez 
Director of MESA 
(209) 954-5318 
mesa@deltacollege.edu 

Marisol Jacquez-Hernandez 
Marketing & Outreach Specialist 
(209) 954-5379 
marisol.hernandez@deltacollege.edu 
outreach@deltacollege.edu 
 

Rosie Huerta 
Financial Aid Outreach Specialist 
Financial Aid, Scholarships & Veteran 
Services  
(209)954-5151 ext. 6168 
rosie.huerta@deltacollege.edu 

Marcia Johnson 
Marketing & Outreach Specialist 
(209) 954-5395 
marcia.johnson@deltacollege.edu 
 

Mario Moreno 
Professor, Painting and Drawing 
(209) 954-5566 
mmoreno@deltacollege.edu 

Claudia Navarro 
Administrative Assistant II 
Enrollment Services & Student 
Development 
(209) 954-5151 ext. 6185 
claudia.navarro@deltacollege.edu 

Patricia Ochoa 
Administrative Assistant II 
Student Equity & Diversity 
(209) 954-5377 
patricia.ochoa@deltacollege.edu 

Le Phan 
Manager, Student & Community 
Outreach 
(209) 954-5389 
le.phan@deltacollege.edu 

Claudia Pizano 
Academic Advisor 
Counseling & Special Services 
(209) 954-5151 ext. 6280 
claudia.pizano@deltacollege.edu 
 

Samantha Powell  
Admissions & Records Assistant III 
Admissions & Records  
(209) 954-5151 ext. 6179  
samantha.powell@deltacollege.edu 
 

Sarah Seekatz 
Associate Professor, History 
(209) 954-5132 
sarah.seekatz@deltacollege.edu 
 

Ysaura Suarez 
Associate Professor, Counseling 
(209) 954-5151 ext. 6255 
ysaura.suarez@deltacollege.edu 

Choua Vue 
Student Programs Specialist 
Counseling & Special Services 
(209) 954-5151 ext. 6286 
choua.vue@deltacollege.edu 
 

 

Office of Student Equity and Diversity 
Science and Math Building, 3rd Floor, Room 342 

5151 Pacific Avenue • Stockton • California • 
95207 (209) 954-5377 

 

Local Resources for Immigration Services 

Catholic Charities Diocese of Stockton - Immigration Legal Services  

1106 North El Dorado Street, Stockton CA 95202  

Phone: (209) 444-5910  Website:  www.ccstockton.org 

California Rural Legal Assistance Foundation (CRLAF) 

2210 K Street, Suite 201 

Sacramento, CA 95816 

Phone: (916) 446-7901   Website:  www.crlaf.org 

California Rural Legal Assistance (Stockton Office) 

145 East Weber Avenue, Stockton CA 95202 

Phone: (209) 946-0605 Website: www.crla.org 

El Concilio - Council for the Spanish Speaking (Stockton Office) 

445 North San Joaquin Street, Stockton CA 95202 

Phone: (209) 644-2600  Website:  www.elconcilio.org 

 

Undocumented Student Resource Team Contact Information 

Undocumented Ally Educators and Professionals 
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